Modified 4 Wheel Drive

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Layne Thornton
2 Tom Byers
3 Charlie Miller
4 Richard Clark
5 Farrell Martin
6 Joe Claypoole
7 Ron Fischer
8 Doug Ridder
9 Josh Mazur
10 Dave Kriz
11 Nick Christensen
12 Lee England
13 Pete Matt
14 Darren Kriz

Moville, la
Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State
Gravity IA
Watkins 1A
Creston IA
Panora IA
Springfield NE
Macon MO
Tripp SD
Hermann MO
St Joseph MO
Tyndall SD
Cumblerland 1A
Cheyenne Wy
St.Joseph MO
Tyndall SD

Vehicle Name
Thumper 4wd
Agent Orange

Foxy Lady

Redline

Bad Attitude

Risky Business / 4V
Fischer Nutz
Stroker

Unfinshed Business
After Shock

Nuttin Honey

Black Thunder
Undertaker

Wild Child

Vehicle Description
Ford Superduty
1997 GMC

2000 Ford Ranger
1978 Ford Ranger F150
Engler - Chevy 2004 S-
2003 Chevy S-10

2003 Ford F350

2002 Ford F-350
2002 Ford Ranger

98 Ford Ranger

Distance

329.89
324.93
321.82
321.37
317.63
317.16

3155
315.13
314.98
312.46

312.3
300.06
291.83
166.95

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16

0
15



Diesel Super Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Matt Goodwin
2 Mark Ulmer
3 Taylor VanBeek
4 Tyler Boeckmann
5 Michael Rhoades
99 Brad Campbell
99 David Anderson

Moville, la

Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name
Farnhamville 1A Intimidator
Menno SD Lost

Rock Valley IA  Revered
Waverly 1A Born Green
Lucerne MO Little Rooster
Ravenna NE Scandal

Green Top MO Anderson Farms

Vehicle Description

IH 1066
JD 4560
Case IH 7230

IH 1066

Distance

359.75
333.52
319.09
318.44
305.78

ONC

ONC

Points
28

26

25

24

23

0

0



Light Limited Pro Stock

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Jerry Hanigan
2 Roger Ruwe
3 Andrew Meister
4 Tim Dunklau
5 Brad Lundell
6 Tim Grote
7 Brady Goslar
8 Mike Masonbrink
9 Jeremy Witt
10 Denny Grote
11 Keith Keaschall
12 Mike Golda
13 Alyssa Shellum
14 Mitch Larsen
15 Tristan Myers
16 Kyle Stepanek
17 Mark Van Maanen
18 Lukas Sievertsen
19 Mike Hargens
99 David Jones

Moville, la

Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State Vehicle Name
Dunlap la Forever Red
Herman NE One Mean Farmer

West Point NE Dirtslingin Demonstrator

Arlington NE Ground Force

Kiron la Johnny B Good
Dunlap la Fear the Fawn
Ute IA Spare Time
Gretna NE Inches Matter

Mo Valley 1A Destructive Deere
Dunlap la Crazy 8

Ravenna NE Die Hard Deere
Springfield NE  No Excuses T.W.O
Sherman SD Constant Chaos

Viborg SD Forever Green
Faucett MO Rambunctious
Menno SD Toxic

Doon IA Bare Bones
Manilla 1A Grandpa's Dream

Schleswig IA  Wild Side
Stewartsville MC Blowin Bucks

Vehicle Description

Distance

332.04
326.67
325.92
323.94
323.54
320.65
319.92
315.99
315.04
314.36
314.22
307.17
306.78
304.92
302.55

299.2
297.41
296.23
294.16

ONC

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

0
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

0



Super Farm

Driver Name (hook position)
1 Kurt Kooima
2 Chad Andrews
3 Mark Roberts
4 Allen Andrews
5 Dustin Platte
6 Mike Dunklau
7 Tommy Platte
8 Phil Kleinhesselink
9 Molly Edmister
10 Chad Weitzenkamp
99 Steve Kavan
99 Rick Engelmeyer

Moville, la
Saturday, August 03, 2019

City / State
Rock Valley 1A
Beresford SD
Scribner NE
Beresford SD
Sheffield IA
Pilger NE
Hubbard 1A
Alton la
Bennington NE
Hooper NE
Wahoo NE
Beemer NE

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Red Rock IH 1466

Brule Buck

Spanky's Toy New Holland T- 8050
Dakota Deere JD 4455

A Gray Area

Burnin' Bucks JD 7420

Turbo Up

Doctor's Orders

Never Say Never Case IH Maxxum 5250
Someday IH 1066

Pride Of The Farm IH 5488

Ultimate Muscle

Distance

327.17
327.06
318.5
316.68
310.68
307.47
302.62
287.52
287.28
0SC
ONC
ONC

Points

28
26
25
24
23
22
21
20

0
19

0

0



Moville, la
Saturday, August 03, 2019

UNLIMITED LIGHT SUPER STOCK

Driver Name (hook position)

1 Glen Frese

2 Tim Franzen

3 Scott Holtgrew

4 Loren Paulsen

5 Allen Ulmer

6 Tom Scheffler

7 Gary Wipf

City / State
Atkins IA
Plainfield la
Atkinson NE
Coleridge NE
Menno SD
Hancock 1A
Frankfort SD

Vehicle Name Vehicle Description
Red Ink Case IH 1066

Just Off Warranty Il

Voodoo Deere

Deere Commander JD 8430

Midnight Mistress Case IH MX 170
Just 4 Fun

Deere Fever JD 8120

Distance

354.43
350.55
328.17

319.9
264.47

174.2
147.92

Points
28
26
25
24
23
22
21



